	March 2023

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
Murrysville Presbyterian Preschool
“Preparing the Way”
tiffany.gallagher32@gmail.com
	1
Letter: Ww
HFW: you
Theme: Day/Night
	2
	3 
Family Movie Night! (Encanto)
Doors open @ 6pm
Movie @ 6:15
	4

	5
Letter: Uu
HFW: it
Theme: Dr.. Seuss
& Rhyming
	6

Green Eggs and Ham
(Wear green!) 
	7

Cat in the Hat
(Wear a hat or stripes…or both!)
	8
Wacky Wednesday
(backwards shirt, silly socks, crazy hair, etc.)
	9
One Fish, Two Fish, Red Fish, Blue Fish
(wear red or blue!)
	10
	11

	12
Letter: Jj
HFW: am
Theme: 
St. Patrick’s Day
	13
	14
	15
	16

Book Order Due
	17 

St. Patrick’s Day
	18

	19
Letter: Xx
HFW: at
Theme: Spring & Weather
	20

1st Day of Spring!
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
Letter: Zz
HFW: go
Theme: Zoo
PRESCHOOL SUNDAY 11AM
	27
	28
Parent-Teacher
Conferences
(9:30 - 11:15)
	29 
Parent-Teacher
Conferences
(9:30 - 11:15)
	30
	31
	



